
MD SADIQUE







CONTACT

sadiquemd816@gmail.com

7488179466

Ward No.39 P/A, Jadhua, Ha
jipur, Vaishali, Bihar.

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 22/01/1999

Nationality : Indian

SKILLS

Team building

Problem solving

Decision making

01/09/2018
-
30/11/2021

2013-
2014

2020-
2021

2016-
2017

OBJECTIVE

In quest of building strong career in HSE management.

EXPERIENCE

M Square Associates(Client: DMart)
Safety engineer
Responsible for procurement,
management, and maintenance of safety
equipments and safety activities at D Mart
construction site. 

EDUCATION

Bhola Rai Naveen Ji High School From
Subhai, Hajipur, Vaishali, Bihar.
SSC 
B Grade

Sukhdev Mukhlal Singh College From
Hajipur, Vaishali, Bihar.
HSC 
C Grade

Rabiya Industrial Training Institute From
Golmuri, Jamshedpur, Tata Nagar.
HSE And Fire Management Diploma 
A Grade


