# **MD SADIQUE**

## CONTACT

- @ sadiquemd816@gmail.com
- **\$** 7488179466
- ♥ Ward No.39 P/A, Jadhua, Ha jipur, Vaishali, Bihar.

#### PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth :	22/01/1999

Nationality : Indian

#### SKILLS

Team building	
Problem solving	
Decision making	

## **OBJECTIVE**

In quest of building strong career in HSE management.

#### **EXPERIENCE**

01/09/2018	<b>M Square Associates(Client: DMart)</b> Safety engineer
30/11/2021	Responsible for procurement, management, and maintenance of safety equipments and safety activities at D Mart construction site.
EDUCATION	
2013- 2014	<b>Bhola Rai Naveen Ji High School From Subhai, Hajipur, Vaishali, Bihar.</b> SSC B Grade
2020- 2021	<b>Sukhdev Mukhlal Singh College From Hajipur, Vaishali, Bihar.</b> HSC C Grade
2016- 2017	<b>Rabiya Industrial Training Institute From Golmuri, Jamshedpur, Tata Nagar.</b> HSE And Fire Management Diploma A Grade